Technical Catalogue
HAND  PUMPS
April
2016
web edition
The company
Brevini Fluid Power was established in 2003 in Reggio Emilia where it has its head office.
Brevini Fluid Power manufactures hydraulic components and application packages: a very large range suited to several operational

Ø9 through hole
HAND PUMP With pressure relief valve Without release hand knob
Ordering code
D
°
E
°
Nominal
displac. cm³
Actual
displac. cm³
Pressure BAR
Mass
kg Lever
Type Variant No.
serie Optimal Max
INFOPUMPS INDEX
32
LPM270400D 27 400 0,6
PM - PMI - PMB - 1PMS
PM020 - PM050LPM270600D 27 600 0,9
LPM270850D 27 850 1,2
LPM200500D 20 500 0,4 2PMS
23
L
S
IE/HP-LEVER/00-2015
LB
A
C
S
LPM270600P 140 100 31 27 415 0,9 PM - PMI - PMB - 1PMS - PM020 - PM050
lever
Lever for hand pumps
Ordering
code